Womens Division - Week 4 standings

Current Rank

Team Name
Lisa Ferrel
Merri-Ellen James
Patti Ward
Robin Corey
Kimberly Lake
Laura Szymanski
Tina Graybill
Amy Brown
Emily Harner
Kimberly Doherty
lona Dougherty
Karen Schrecengost
Mary Pineda
Susan Corrado
Deborah Waldman
Denise Rowe
Patricia Young
Kathleen Leone
Linda Condrillo

Average Points

51.25
45.25
41.25
40.75
38.50
38.00
37.50
36.75
36.75
34.75
34.50
34.25
34.00
29.25
29.00
27.25
24.25
22.33
17.00

Mixed Division - Week 4 standings

Current Rank

Team Name
Steve Romano
Robin Corey
John Martucci
Karen Ritgert
Lisa Ferrel
Karen Katcher
Emily Harner
Patti Ward
Todd Goodrich
Pam Gogol
Ed Dougherty
Ed Szymanski
Joanne Munson

Average Points
45.00
41.75
40.50
39.50
38.50
36.75
36.50
36.25
34.75
32.00
30.50
27.33
17.00




Mens Division - Week 4 standings

Current Rank Team Name Average Points
1 Bruce Goodman 48.50
2 Stephen Centineo 41.75
3 Greg Thomas 39.25
4 Ed Szymanski 36.25
5 Lawrence Rybar 36.00
6 Todd Goodrich 35.00
7 Alan Sigfried 34.33
8 Jonathan Cook 20.50



